Division: TEAM LOP

TEAM BASS

Team Tournament Results
1/26/2019 LAKE O PINES

Federation#: 2

Team Bt# Tm# Fish Wagt Pnlty Bns B/F Total Pts
1 BOBBY WARE-CRAIG 29 5/5 27.96 7.79 27.96 227.96 $3,000.00
LAWLESS
2 MICHAEL YODER-DAVID 4 5/5 26.20 10.43 26.20 225.20 $2,000.00
MCDONALD
3 BART DOTY-STACY COOK 22 5/5 23.80 23.80 221.80 $1,000.00
4 ROWLAND STARR-DAVID ROSS 28 5/5 19.96 7.39 19.96 216.96 $ 700.00
5 PHILLIP DAVIDSON-HUNTER 36 5/5 19.59 9.70 19.59 215.59 $ 650.00
DAVIDSON
6 CHAD WILLIAMS-BRANDON 3 5/5 19.49 19.49 214.49 $ 400.00
BENNETT
7 COREY RYAN-CARL CLARK 9 5/5 18.48 18.48 212.48 $ 360.00
8 CLAY PENNY-BARRY TUCKER 21 5/5 18.29 18.29 211.29 $ 330.00
9 BILL HUDSTETH-KASH 44 5/5 18.17 8.58 18.17 210.17 $ 300.00
TOMLINSON
10 MORGAN YOUNG-COLE MYERS 35 5/5 18.05 18.05 209.05 $ 275.00
11 DEREK BARTLEY-JOHN 5 5/5 16.23 16.23 206.23 $ 250.00
TURNER
12 RUSTY OWENS-BRANDON 27 5/5 15.66 15.66 204.66 $ 200.00
MCDONALD
13 WADE HUDGENS-KEVIN 34 5/5 15.62 15.62 203.62
TURMAN
14 ROBERT ROSS-MICHEAL 16 5/5 14.89 14.89 201.89
PEARSON
15 MONTY MCGREDE-JOE 40 5/5 14.86 14.86 200.86
MAULDIN
16 DILLION LEE-GILBERT HERALD 46 5/5 1481 14.81 199.81
17 JACOB KEITH-BRIAN KEITH 32 5/5 1459 14.59 198.59
18 COLE SIMPSON-CHRIS HARRIS 19 5/5 14.48 14.48 197.48
19 DYLAN LONGHOFER-BRADY 20 5/5 14.42 5.19 14.42 196.42
ENGLISH
20 MARK CROW-JEFF KENNEDY 37 5/5 14.37 14.37 195.37
21 KELLEY FRIX-RYAN 7 4/ 4  14.36 7.27 14.36 194.36
SATERFIELD
22 RANDY BREWER-REX FORD 23 5/5 14.04 14.04 193.04
23 BRAD JOHNSON-TIM MCCLURE 38 5/5 13.70 13.70 191.70
24 JUSTIN TRAMEL-STEVEN 11 5/5 1255 12.55 189.55
ORMS
25 JAMES WILLIAMS-BLAKE 2 5/5 12.02 12.02 188.02
ALLEN
26 MICHAEL WOOD-JOHN 15 5/5 11.79 11.79 186.79
MORRIES
27 JAMES HASKINS-MIKE 12 5/5 11.53 11.53 185.53
RATCLIFF
28 DILLON LINSON-LOGAN JONES 30 4/ 4  11.15 11.15 184.15
29 KEITH THOMAS-KARL THOMAS 14 4/ 4 1114 11.14 183.14
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JOSH GUY-RICKY GUY

CHRIS BERGT-NICHELAS
BERGT

JOSHUA BAILEY-MIKE WRIGHT

LARRY WILCHER-SCOTT
HOPKINS

AUTHUR JOHNSON-Un-assigned

PERVIS YOUNG-HARLEY
WILSON

MIKE BARLOW-STEVE
TERRELL

MIKE ODEM-SHELTON WINN

CHAD SILVERTOOTH-LANCE
SILVERTOOTH

LOGAN RICHARDSON-MATT
CARPENTER

LAMONT LLOYOD-DANNY
ROGERS

JOHN KEEL-MARTY THOMAS
COLBY LINDLEY-JOSH LINDLEY
JAMES HAMM-BOBBY DUBOSE
MARTY REDMAN-BOB CURATT
TODD SMITH-JASON JAMES
BRENT BLACK JR-Un-assigned

ALAN SWARTS-CASEY
SWARTS

HARRY VISSERING-CLAYTON
VISSERING

LARRY JENKINS-RICK EZELL
CHRIS MCGREGOR-TIMKING
BOB GROSS-Un-assigned

SHAWN KOWALSKY-STEPHEN
PEPLEY

GLEN BINGHAM-MARK
MITCHELL

GRANT MARSH-JOHN MARKOS

RUSSELL MCKNIGHT-JAMES
CHISOLM

SHAWN MOORE-BRAD SMITH

BILLY MORENO-MICHAEL
SPARKS

ROBERT PARKISON-STERLING
STANFIELD

BILL REED-MIKE DAY

Team Tournament Results
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Tm# Fish Wagt
5/5 10.96
5/5 10.82
4/4 10.36
2/2 10.05
4/ 4 9.93
3/3 9.41
4/ 4 7.71
4/ 4 7.42
11 6.98
2/ 2 6.25
2/ 2 5.90
2/2 5.71
3/3 5.69
3/3 5.59
3/3 5.53
2/ 2 5.07
1/1 4.76
1/1 3.18
1/1 2.48
11 2.33
11 2.30
11 2.20
1/1 1.78

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Pnlty

Bns

B/F

6.62

6.98

4.76
3.18

2.48

2.33
2.30
2.20
1.78

Total
10.96
10.82

10.36
10.05

9.93
9.41

7.71

7.42
6.98

6.25

5.90

571
5.69
5.59
5.53
5.07
4.76
3.18

2.48

2.33
2.30
2.20
1.78

.00

.00
.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

Federation#: 2

Pts
181.96
180.82

179.36
178.05

176.93
175.41

172.71

171.42
169.98

168.25

166.90

165.71
164.69
163.59
162.53
161.07
159.76
157.18

155.48

154.33
153.30
152.20
150.78

100.00

100.00
100.00

100.00
100.00

100.00

100.00
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Team
53 MIKE RICH-CLAY RICHARDSON

53 MICHAEL TODD-DOYLE
REEVES

53 GARY WILCOXSON-JAY
WILCOXSON

Teams Fished:

Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:
Total Fish Weight:

TEAM BASS

Team Tournament Results
1/26/2019 LAKE O PINES

Bt#
51
24

31

62

198

198 (100%)
614.61

Tm# Fish

Wagt Pnlty Bns
.00
.00

.00

Hours Fished:

Average Weight / Fish:
Average #Fish / Team:
Average Weight / Team:

B/F

8.00
3.10
3.19
9.76

Federation#: 2

Total Pts
.00 100.00
.00 100.00

.00 100.00
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